
Denomination/Denominaci6n/D�nomination 

001-434892 

001-031887 

001-490075 

001-522155 

001-210803 

001-642886 

001-616389 

001-521922 

001-042030 

BREAD GRATER 

i 

---

---

001-311405 

� 
� 
� 
� 

01-254347 

X 

001-542350 

001-185140 

001-091049 

001-319236 

001-144630 

Item 

MFP-SS 

001-324337 

001-465062 

Skyfo� 
...-w:: 

Date/Fecha/Date:01/11 /2024 

001-543241 

001-091979 

001-522066 

001-542377 

001-514411 

001-124427 

001-137596 

001-302651 

001-690787 

001-295647 

001-469696 

001-285609 

001-523828 

001-449083 

001-53748.9 

001-285609 

001-295850 

001-690785 

http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-434892?pt-manual=SKY-MFP-SS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-031887?pt-manual=SKY-MFP-SS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-210803?pt-manual=SKY-MFP-SS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-042030?pt-manual=SKY-MFP-SS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-311405?pt-manual=SKY-MFP-SS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-185140?pt-manual=SKY-MFP-SS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-091049?pt-manual=SKY-MFP-SS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-319236?pt-manual=SKY-MFP-SS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-144630?pt-manual=SKY-MFP-SS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-324337?pt-manual=SKY-MFP-SS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-465062?pt-manual=SKY-MFP-SS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-091979?pt-manual=SKY-MFP-SS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-124427?pt-manual=SKY-MFP-SS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-137596?pt-manual=SKY-MFP-SS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-285609?pt-manual=SKY-MFP-SS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-285609?pt-manual=SKY-MFP-SS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-295850?pt-manual=SKY-MFP-SS_pm.pdf


Veraion/Versi6n/Version: 04 Last Serial Number/Oltimo N' de Serie/Dernier Num6ro de Serie: •••••• 



Cód. Descrição UM
001-
091049 CORD 3X1,5MM2 W/PGRE 2PC1PR By the each

001-
031887 ALLEN SCREW M6X8 By the each

001-
042030 BRACER T-18R-SMALL By the each

001-
124699 CLAMP K22-LM(T-80I) By the each

001-
175811 FEMALE TERMINAL WITH LOCK (FOR WIRE FROM 1 TO 2) By the each

001-
175820 TERMINAL COVER By the each

001-
315257 MOTOR 0,5HP 60HZ By the each

001-
124451 NUT M8 DIN 934 STAINESS STEEL By the each

001-
185140 NUT M6 DIN 1587 By the each

001-
124427 WASHER L.A6,4 125 INOX By the each

001-
092053 NUT M4 DIN 934 By the each

001-
144630 SCREW M4X10 By the each

001-
015695 RUBBER FOOT WITH SCREW By the each

001-
091979 SCREW M5X10 DIN 84 INOX By the each

001-
305650 SWITCH 30223 - MPAL/PSP-98M/CFI-300/RQ-150/PA-7/ESB-N/MSL/PS-10/PS-22/PAIE By the each

001-
319236 CORD PRESS PG13,5 LCP13,5BL+ NUT WITH REDUCTOR By the each

001-
328324 INSTRUCTION MANUAL LABEL By the each

001-
210803 SCREW M6X12 DIN 963 By the each

001-
311405 EARTH-WIRE LABEL By the each

001-
285609 BEARING 608 DDU - MPAL By the each

001-
324337 SCREW M4X8 DIN 7985 STAINLESS STEEL By the each

001-
137596 SCREW M6X10 DIN 933 By the each

001-
295850 RETAINER DI.12XDE.28XL.7 - MPAL By the each

001-
434892 CENTRAL COUPLING - LAR 04 TO 10 LITERS By the each

001-
465062

O RING SEAL 13,87X3,53 - MPAL By the each



Cód. Descrição UM
001-
506656 MANTENANCE/CLEANING LABEL By the each

001-
490075 PFS FCH PHS UNC1/4x3/4 RTIN By the each

001-
518115 ETIQUETA ATENCAO PQ. E/I By the each

001-
518212 ETIQ.NAO UTILIZE JATO AGUA PQ. E/I By the each

001-
542350 SKYFOOD STICKER 120MM LAR-25LMB/PA7 PRO/CR-8L By the each

001-
542377 SKYFOOD STICKER 68MM By the each

001-
577081 UPPER BLADE - MPAL By the each

001-
295647 RETAINER DI.8XDE.22XL.6 By the each

001-
469696 RING 8X0,8 DIN 471 STAINLESS STEEL - MPAL By the each

001-
523828 BEARING By the each

001-
577154 BLADE SET - MPAL By the each

001-
642886 MOTOR FBC By the each

001-
537489 ANEL 22x1 DIN 472 By the each

001-
616389 CS GABINETE(616389) By the each


